………………………………………………………………
PDS/GlasStile GSR/Issue 7 07-2004 1
G
la
sS
ti
le
 R

Technology
• Banking
• Publishing
• Leisure
• Petrochemical
• Education
ISO 9001
FM 13503
Regulate
……………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………
PDS/GlasStile GSR/Issue 7 07-2004 2
Installation Examples
Models Available
GlasStile Motorised Entrance Gate
• Model GSR1350A 1350 dia. - constructed from 63mm dia. uprights and 38mm dia curved handrail affixed via concealed fixings.
• Model GSR1500A 1500 dia. - constructed from 63mm dia. uprights with 38mm dia curved handrail affixed via concealed fixings.
• Model GSR1350B 1350 dia. - constructed from 50mm dia. formed and welded tube.
• Model GSR1500B 1500 dia. - constructed from 50mm dia. formed and welded tube.
• Model GSR1350C 1350 dia. – constructed from 63 dia tube, 10mm curved glass and handrail option (see below)
• Model GSR1500C 1500 dia. - constructed from 63 dia tube, 10mm curved glass and handrail option (see below)
Standard Materials
Rotor cladding and casework material choice
• 304 Grade Polished Stainless Steel, Ref: GM Type 3
• 304 Grade Grained Stainless Steel, Ref: GM Type 2